Miss Thea’s Montessori School

2024-2025 School Calendar

Day(s) of Week Date(s) Event
Friday-Friday August 2-9 Scheduled Orientation Week
Monday August 12 First Day of School
Monday September 2 Labor Day Holiday
Friday October 11 End of first Marking Period
Monday October 14 Parent Conference/No Students
Tuesday October 15 Begin Second Marking Period
Friday October 31 Culture Day/Family Event

Monday-Friday

November 25-29

Thanksgiving Break

Friday

December 20

End of Second Marking Period

Monday-Friday

December 23- Jan 3

Winter Break

Two Weeks
Monday January 6 Parent Conference/No Students
Tuesday . . . .
January 7 Begin Third Marking Period
Monday January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday/closed
Monday February 14 Valentine’s Day Party
Thursday _
February 17 President’s Day/School Closed
Friday March 13 Parent Conference
Monday-Friday March 17-21 Spring Break/School Closed
Monday March 24 Begin of Fourth Marking Period
Monday May 26 Memorial Day/School Closed
Wednesday May 28 Last Day of School Family Picnic
Thursday-Friday May 29-30 Post Planning

*Summer camp is offered during the months of June and July, subject to prior request.






